 -29-
Jasper Electronics
AC/DC EXTERNAL DESKTOP ADAPTER UNIVERSAL INPUT
SINGLE OUTPUT 42 WATTS GREEN POWER
SWITCHING POWER SUPPLIES HEG42 SERIES
FEATURES:
 ACCOMMODATE UNIVERSAL AC INPUT
 DESKTOP IEC320-3P /3PL/2P AC

Output Wattage: 42 Watt typical.
Output Connector & Cord: Optional.
Line Regulation: 0.5% typical.
Load Regulation: ±3.0% typical.
Tolerance: ±5%.
Noise & Ripple: 1.0% typical peak to peak.
OVP: Built-in, Latch.
Overload Protection:
Fully protected against output overload or short circuit.
Typical set at 105-140% at 115Vac.
Consult the factory for special OLP setting.
 -30-
OUTPUT VOLTAGE/CURRENT RATINGS CHART
SINGLE OUTPUT
MODEL NO. AC PLUG O/P VOLTAGE O/P CURRENT
HEG42-120400-7 DT7 12.0Vdc 4.00A
HEG42-120400-8 DT8 12.0Vdc 4.00A
HEG42-150280-7 DT7 15.0Vdc 2.80A
HEG42-150280-8 DT8 15.0Vdc 2.80A
HEG42-190220-7 DT7 19.0Vdc 2.20A
HEG42-190220-8 DT8 19.0Vdc 2.20A
HEG42-240100-7L DT7L 24.0Vdc 1.00A
HEG42-240150-7L DT7L 24.0Vdc 1.50A
HEG42-240200-7L DT7L 24.0Vdc 2.00A
HEG42-240200-7 DT7 24.0Vdc 2.00A
HEG42-240200-8 DT8 24.0Vdc 2.00A
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS: MM [INCHES]             WEIGHT: 320g(11.30Oz)